
Service

Routing 

Number First Name Last Name Ext. Email Address

Anesthesia 129 Frances Jackson 4562 frances.jackson2@va.gov

Audiology/Speech Path 126 Angela Tidwell 6706 angela.tidwell@va.gov

Blind Rehab 124 Ellen K. Rudykoff 5140 ellen.rudykoff1@va.gov

Business Management 136 Janice Meyer 6231 janice.meyer@va.gov

Dental 160 Allen L. Cashion 6317 allen.cashion@va.gov

Dental 160 Karen Hensley 5155 karen.hensley@va.gov

Mental Health 116 Chebon A. Porter 6991 chebon.porter@va.gov

Nuclear Medicine 115 Brenda Phillips 6618 brenda.phillips@va.gov

Nuclear Medicine 115 Denois M. Lockett 6619 denois.lockett@va.gov

Nutrition & Food 120 Denise G. Sockwell 6220 denise.sockwell@va.gov

Occupational Therapy 117 Marie Godbey 4390 marie.godbey@va.gov

Optometry 112-0 Lisa S. Bowerman 3265 lisa.bowerman@va.gov

Optometry 112-C Patti S. Fuhr 5105 patti.fuhr@va.gov

Pathology & Lab 113 LeeAnn McCurry 6634 leeann.mccurry@va.gov

Pathology & Lab 113 Ina Walker 6557 ina.walker@va.gov

PCS/Nursing 118 Ellen K. Smith 6639 ellen.smith@va.gov

Pharmacy 119 James Carr 6810 james.carr3@va.gov

Physical Therapy 117 Steven Dutton 5281 steven.dutton@va.gov

Pulmonary/Respiratory 111 Willie J. Coleman 9431 willie.coleman@va.gov

Research/GRECC Pickwick Carlos A. Estrada 6676 carlos.estrada@va.gov

Research/GRECC Pickwick Carolyn Ray 5385 carolyn.ray@va.gov

Respiratory Therapy 111 Monica McBride 6431 monica.mcbride@va.gov

Radiology 114 Gary D. Coley 5615 gary.coley@va.gov

Radiology 114 Karen Manning 5475 karen.manning@va.gov

Social Work 118 Amanda Redman 6381 amanda.redman@va.gov

Surgical Service 112 Jose B. Quintana 6754 jose.quintana@va.gov
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